
4

Redbrick

514

10

4

1

105.6m

Cottage

Ye Olde

Arrice

Sir John Offley
C of E (VC)

School

110.9m

1a

Br
idg

e H
ou

se

SmithyHouse

2

1

12

Mirain

House

Buff
 Hou

se

Primary School
104.6m

105.4m

House

10

1
3

Meadow View

HAYWOOD COURT

Cottages

FB

Smithy

Chapel

Ro
se

 C
ott

ag
e

Almshouses

Cottage

Brush End

Car Park

377200.000000

377200.000000

377300.000000

377300.000000

344
200

.00
00

00

344
200

.00
00

00

344
300

.00
00

00

344
300

.00
00

00

This map is reproduced from the Ordnance Survey material
with the permission of Her Majesty's Stationery Office.
© Crown copyright.  Unauthorised reproduction infringes 
Crown copyright and may  lead to civil proceedings.
Newcastle-under-Lyme Borough Council - 100019654 - 2018

19/00552/FUL
Smithy Cottages, Smithy Corner
Bar Hill, Madeley

Newcastle Borough Council 1:1,000¯


